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Dr.
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Dr.
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Nachname
Binder
Catrinta
Erben
Eslami
Farman
Hammash
Mdihlbacher
Pichler
Pischel
Schaffner
Schrangl-Knoll
Wiesinger

Vorname

Armin

Ciprian

Barbara

Zahraa
Mohammad
Mahamed Walid
Johannes

Lisa

Konstantin
Stefan

Victoria Anna Franzuiska
Heinz

Geoffnete Ordinationen KW 32 (04.08. - 08.08.)

Strale
Dametzstralle 47
Ferdinand Markl Stralle 39
Rainerstralle 12
Ziegeleistr. 81
GoethestralRe 50
Hauptplatz 13/3
Blirgerstralde 60
FerihumerstralRe 14
MozartstraRe 24
MozartstraRe 11
Museumstralie 36
FerihumerstralRe 14

PLZ Ort
4020 Linz
4040 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4040 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4040 Linz

Tel. Nr.

0732 /771414
0732/ 254353
0732 / 660690
07227 / 6589
0732/ 668320
0732/922222
0732 /650123
0732 / 732606-0
0732 /652224

/

0732/ 779404
0732 / 732606-0



